

CITRUS JUICER


Solis



CITRUS JUICER

Squeezing citrus fruits efficiently - until the last drop.



 FOR ALL SIZES OF CITRUS FRUITS

 NON-DRIP SPOUT

 SUCTION CUP FEET

SINCE 1908

Solis

CITRUS JUICER



Suitable for citrus fruits of all sizes.
Eignet sich für alle Größen von Zitrusfrüchten.
Compatible pour les agrumes de toute taille.
Geschikt voor alle maten citrusvruchten.



No dripping thanks to the retractable spout.
Kein Nachtropfen dank hochklappbarem Ausguss.
Système anti-gouttes grâce au bec verseur rabattable.
Geen nadruppelen dankzij de opklapbare uitloop.



Gets all the juice from the fruits - down to the last drop.
Holt das Letzte aus den Früchten - bis zum letzten Tropfen.
A fort rendement - presse jusqu'à la dernière goutte des agrumes.
Haalt alles uit de vrucht - tot de laatste druppel.



Healthy vitamins right into the glass, without added sugars.
Gesunde Vitamine ohne Zuckerzusatz direkt ins Glas.
Des vitamines saines directement dans votre verre, sans addition de sucre.
Gezonde vitamines zonder toegevoegde suiker direct in het glas.



CITRUS PRESS

Solis



Technical data

Output: 160 W
Voltage: 220-240 V
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Measurements: 18 x 28 cm (Ø x H)
Weight: 2,4 kg
Massive metal press arm
No-drip spout
Stainless steel chassis and pulp sieve
Suction cup feet
BPA free plastic parts

Technische Daten

Leistung: 160 W
Spannung: 220-240 V
Frequenz: 50/60 Hz
Abmessungen: 18 x 28 cm (Ø x H)
Gewicht: 2,4 kg
Pressarm aus massivem Metall
Anti-Tropf Ausguss
Gehäuse und Fruchtfleschsieb aus Edelstahl
Saugnapf-Füsse
BPA freie Kunststoffteile

Caractéristiques techniques

Puissance: 160 W
Tension: 220-240 V
Fréquence: 50/60 Hz
Dimensions: 18 x 28 cm (Ø x H)
Poids: 2,4 kg
Bras articulé en métal massif
Bec verseur anti-gouttes
Châssis et tamis pour la pulpe en acier inoxydable
Pieds ventouse
Éléments en plastique sans BPA

Technische gegevens

Vermogen: 160 W
Spanning: 220-240 V
Frequentie: 50/60 Hz
Afmetingen: 18 x 28 cm (Ø x H)
Gewicht: 2,4 kg
Persarm van massief metaal
Antidruppeluitloop
Behuizing en pulpzeef van roestvrij staal
Podjes met zuignappen
BPA-vrije kunststof onderdelen

Solis of Switzerland AG
CH-8152 Glettnegg-Zürich, Switzerland
www.solis.com

CITRUS JUICER



High quality chassis made from brushed stainless steel.
Hochwertiges Gehäuse aus gebürstetem Edelstahl.
Châssis de grande qualité en acier inoxydable brossé.
Hoogwaardige behuizing van geborsteld roestvrij staal.



Can be easily and effortlessly dismantled for cleaning.
Kann einfach und mühelos zur Reinigung demontiert werden.
Peut être simplement et facilement démonté pour être nettoyé.
Kan gemakkelijk en moeiteloos worden gedemonteerd voor reiniging.



Easy and tireless juicing thanks to the massive press arm.
Müheloses und ermüdungsfreies Entsaften dank massivem Pressarm.
Presser des agrumes sans se fatiguer et sans peine grâce au bras articulé.
Moeiteloos en zonder inspanning persen dankzij de massieve persarm.



Transparent juice collection tray with stainless steel sieve.
Transparente Saftauffangschale mit Sieb aus Edelstahl.
Boî de récupération du jus transparent avec tamis en acier inoxydable.
Transparante sapopvangbak met roestvrij stalen zeef.